



**Hidden River MS Renovations and Additions
and Wilson School Modifications**

BID TABULATIONS

September 19, 2023 @ 2:00PM

OWNER: St. Paul Public Schools

St. Paul, MN

ARCHITECT: DLR Group

WORK SCOPE 05-A: Structural Steel - Material

	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER
	JRK Steel	Construction Systems	Noble X			
BID SECURITY	x	x	x			
ADDENDA REC'D.	x	x	x			
Contractors Affidavit	x	no	x			
BASE BID	\$547,620.00	\$1,114,000.00	\$1,355,000.00			
Hidden River Breakout						
Wilson Breakout						
Alt#1: Aluminum Curtainwall						
Alt#2: RTU Vestibule						
Alt#3: West Gym Flooring						
Alt#4: East Gym Flooring						
Alt#5: Rubber Flooring						
Alt#6: Geothermal Manufacturer						
Alt#7: Mow Strip at Fencing						
Alt#8: Attic Fire Protection						
Alt W: Wilson Toilet Room						



OWNER: St. Paul Public Schools
 ARCHITECT: DLR Group

**Hidden River MS Renovations and Additions
 and Wilson School Modifications**
 St. Paul, MN

BID TABULATIONS
 September 19, 2023 @ 2:00PM
 WORK SCOPE 09-B: Tile

	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER
	Tims Construction	Grazzini Brothers	CD Tile and Stone			
BID SECURITY	Check	x	x			
ADDENDA REC'D.	x	x	x			
Contractors Affidavit	x	x	no			
BASE BID	\$358,868.00	\$387,100.00	\$453,000.00			
			No bid form			
Hidden River Breakout						
Wilson Breakout						
Alt#1: Aluminum Curtainwall						
Alt#2: RTU Vestibule						
Alt#3: West Gym Flooring						
Alt#4: East Gym Flooring						
Alt#5: Rubber Flooring						
Alt#6: Geothermal Manufacturer						
Alt#7: Mow Strip at Fencing						
Alt#8: Attic Fire Protection						
Alt W: Wilson Toilet Room						



KRAUS-ANDERSON[®]
Construction Company

**Hidden River MS Renovations and Additions
and Wilson School Modifications**

St. Paul, MN

BID TABULATIONS

September 19, 2023 @ 2:00PM

OWNER: St. Paul Public Schools

ARCHITECT: DLR Group

WORK SCOPE 09-D: Flooring

	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER
	Floors by Beckers	CFS Flooring	Sonus Interiors	Grazzini Brothers		
BID SECURITY	x	x	x	x		
ADDENDA REC'D.	x	x	x	x		
Contractors Affidavit	x	x	x	x		
BASE BID	\$533,463.00	\$625,927.00	\$647,661.00	\$1,327,830.00		
Hidden River Breakout						
Wilson Breakout						
Alt#1: Aluminum Curtainwall						
Alt#2: RTU Vestibule						
Alt#3: West Gym Flooring	\$33,659.00	\$88,966.00	\$122,600.00	\$223,790.00		
Alt#4: East Gym Flooring	\$29,339.00	\$88,781.00	\$108,800.00	\$195,365.00		
Alt#5: Rubber Flooring		\$300,206.00	\$118,000.00	\$359,470.00		
Alt#6:Geothermal Manufacturer						
Alt#7: Mow Strip at Fencing						
Alt#8: Attic Fire Protection						
Alt W: Wilson Toilet Room						



OWNER: St. Paul Public Schools
 ARCHITECT: DLR Group

**Hidden River MS Renovations and Additions
 and Wilson School Modifications**
 St. Paul, MN

BID TABULATIONS
 September 19, 2023 @ 2:00PM

WORK SCOPE 31-A: Site Clearing & Earthwork

	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER
	Max Steinger	Veit	Urban Companies			
BID SECURITY	x	x	x			
ADDENDA REC'D.	x	x	x			
Contractors Affidavit	x	x	x			
BASE BID	\$1,355,700.00	\$1,662,408.00	\$2,169,000.00			
Hidden River Breakout						
Wilson Breakout						
Alt#1: Aluminum Curtainwall						
Alt#2: RTU Vestibule						
Alt#3: West Gym Flooring						
Alt#4: East Gym Flooring						
Alt#5: Rubber Flooring						
Alt#6: Geothermal Manufacturer						
Alt#7: Mow Strip at Fencing		\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00			
Alt#8: Attic Fire Protection						
Alt W: Wilson Toilet Room						